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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

 Absolutní pořadí 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 02:04,103   02:04,103 02:04,705   02:04,705 02:02,943   02:02,943 04:07,046 

2 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 02:02,224 22 02:24,224 02:04,145   02:04,145 02:03,212   02:03,212 04:07,357 

3 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 02:02,590 2 02:04,590 02:05,161 4 02:09,161 02:04,551 2 02:06,551 04:11,141 

4 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 02:07,039   02:07,039 02:05,583   02:05,583 02:08,516   02:08,516 04:12,622 

5 709 Robert Pastor Fiat R1 02:11,893   02:11,893 02:10,099   02:10,099 02:09,746   02:09,746 04:19,845 

6 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:14,384   02:14,384 02:12,718   02:12,718 02:11,824   02:11,824 04:24,542 

7 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:13,777   02:13,777 02:13,473   02:13,473 02:12,278   02:12,278 04:25,751 

8 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 02:15,738 20 02:35,738 02:14,143   02:14,143 02:12,134   02:12,134 04:26,277 

9 544 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 SP3 02:13,755   02:13,755 02:13,797   02:13,797 02:12,566   02:12,566 04:26,321 

10 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:12,886   02:12,886 02:13,620   02:13,620 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:26,506 

11 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 02:14,594 2 02:16,594 02:13,686   02:13,686 02:13,585   02:13,585 04:27,271 

12 830 Peter Sliacky BMW 323 R2 02:15,950   02:15,950 02:13,286   02:13,286 02:14,528   02:14,528 04:27,814 

13 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:15,325   02:15,325 02:13,236 2 02:15,236 02:12,688   02:12,688 04:27,924 

14 525 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 02:14,775   02:14,775 02:14,489   02:14,489 02:13,906   02:13,906 04:28,395 

15 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:13,515 4 02:17,515 02:14,464   02:14,464 02:14,022   02:14,022 04:28,486 

16 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:13,825   02:13,825 02:38,854   02:38,854 02:15,219   02:15,219 04:29,044 

17 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:14,309   02:14,309 02:15,506   02:15,506 02:16,285   02:16,285 04:29,815 

18 621 Michal Štubňa Seat Leon Cupra SP4 02:15,638   02:15,638 02:14,358   02:14,358 02:11,962 4 02:15,962 04:29,996 

19 666 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 02:15,259 4 02:19,259 02:12,965 2 02:14,965 02:15,140   02:15,140 04:30,105 

20 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 02:16,606   02:16,606 02:15,734   02:15,734 02:14,733   02:14,733 04:30,467 

21 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza WRX STI SP4 02:15,529 2 02:17,529 02:15,190   02:15,190 02:13,927 2 02:15,927 04:31,117 

22 715 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 145 R1 02:15,163 2 02:17,163 02:14,910 2 02:16,910 02:14,367   02:14,367 04:31,277 

23 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 02:17,616   02:17,616 02:15,495   02:15,495 02:16,031   02:16,031 04:31,526 

24 828 Vlado Friedl Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:12,220 2 02:14,220 02:13,504 4 02:17,504 02:28,761 60 03:28,761 04:31,724 

25 505 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra SP3 02:15,236 2 02:17,236 02:14,908 20 02:34,908 02:14,848   02:14,848 04:32,084 

26 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:15,360   02:15,360 02:16,794   02:16,794 09:59,067   09:59,067 04:32,154 

27 304 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 02:16,456 2 02:18,456 02:16,879   02:16,879 02:16,133   02:16,133 04:33,012 

28 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:17,905 2 02:19,905 02:16,110 2 02:18,110 02:16,532   02:16,532 04:34,642 

29 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:17,192 2 02:19,192 02:17,744   02:17,744 02:15,682 2 02:17,682 04:35,426 

30 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:19,601   02:19,601 02:18,231   02:18,231 02:17,371   02:17,371 04:35,602 

31 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:23,157 4 02:27,157 02:18,530   02:18,530 02:15,563 2 02:17,563 04:36,093 

32 208 Dušan Skulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 02:27,817 22 02:49,817 02:17,828   02:17,828 02:18,304   02:18,304 04:36,132 

33 229 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette S2 02:19,546   02:19,546 02:18,156   02:18,156 02:18,396   02:18,396 04:36,552 

34 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 02:18,835   02:18,835 02:19,917   02:19,917 02:17,931   02:17,931 04:36,766 

35 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 02:12,076 22 02:34,076 02:12,039   02:12,039 02:22,728 2 02:24,728 04:36,767 

36 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 02:17,770   02:17,770 02:19,004   02:19,004 02:19,399 2 02:21,399 04:36,774 

37 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:17,162 6 02:23,162 02:18,113   02:18,113 02:17,207 2 02:19,207 04:37,320 

38 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:18,728   02:18,728 02:19,477 2 02:21,477 02:18,679   02:18,679 04:37,407 

39 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 02:18,571   02:18,571 02:18,916   02:18,916 02:19,336   02:19,336 04:37,487 

40 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 02:21,221   02:21,221 02:18,527   02:18,527 02:18,986   02:18,986 04:37,513 

41 507 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 02:20,010   02:20,010 02:19,724   02:19,724 02:18,512   02:18,512 04:38,236 

42 526 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 NB SP3 02:20,056   02:20,056 02:21,200   02:21,200 02:16,337 2 02:18,337 04:38,393 

43 704 Martin Mesaros Mazda MX-5 R1 02:20,203   02:20,203 02:18,819   02:18,819 02:19,771 2 02:21,771 04:39,022 

44 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 02:19,365   02:19,365 02:19,995 2 02:21,995 02:19,762   02:19,762 04:39,127 

45 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 02:19,584 2 02:21,584 02:19,671   02:19,671 02:19,599   02:19,599 04:39,270 

46 747 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 02:20,790   02:20,790 02:18,902   02:18,902 02:18,574 2 02:20,574 04:39,476 

47 620 Filip Melicher Honda CRX SP4 02:20,129   02:20,129 02:19,620 20 02:39,620 02:19,487   02:19,487 04:39,616 

48 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:19,450   02:19,450 02:20,804   02:20,804 02:18,239 2 02:20,239 04:39,689 

49 334 Richard Šimoník Peugeot  106 SP1 02:19,650   02:19,650 02:20,338 2 02:22,338 02:20,234   02:20,234 04:39,884 

50 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:20,040   02:20,040 02:20,053   02:20,053 02:19,541 2 02:21,541 04:40,093 

51 506 Michal Korim Honda Civic SP3 02:19,824   02:19,824 02:18,810 2 02:20,810 02:20,424   02:20,424 04:40,248 

52 330 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 02:21,155   02:21,155 02:19,602   02:19,602 02:20,657   02:20,657 04:40,259 

53 307 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 02:21,374   02:21,374 02:20,067   02:20,067 02:20,253   02:20,253 04:40,320 

54 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 02:22,274   02:22,274 02:21,159   02:21,159 02:19,351   02:19,351 04:40,510 

55 501 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:18,257   02:18,257 02:20,568 2 02:22,568 02:18,755 4 02:22,755 04:40,825 

56 230 Luká Kolenička Audi TTS S2 02:18,647 22 02:40,647 02:20,260   02:20,260 02:20,678   02:20,678 04:40,938 

57 246 Martin Kolář Lotus Elise S2 02:22,193 40 03:02,193 02:20,444   02:20,444 02:20,926   02:20,926 04:41,370 

58 202 Maros Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 02:19,779 20 02:39,779 02:20,630   02:20,630 02:20,927   02:20,927 04:41,557 

59 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:22,603   02:22,603 02:20,576   02:20,576 02:19,068 2 02:21,068 04:41,644 

60 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 02:24,016   02:24,016 02:20,856   02:20,856 02:21,376   02:21,376 04:42,232 

61 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 02:27,817 62 03:29,817 02:22,582   02:22,582 02:21,974   02:21,974 04:44,556 

62 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 02:23,253 2 02:25,253 02:23,024   02:23,024 02:21,727   02:21,727 04:44,751 

63 218 Robert Kalužík Ford Focus RS S2 02:22,721 20 02:42,721 02:22,533   02:22,533 02:23,077   02:23,077 04:45,610 

64 630 Erik Vlk Opel Astra F SP4 02:24,034   02:24,034 02:24,615   02:24,615 02:21,657   02:21,657 04:45,691 

65 205 Tomáš Bíly Renault Clio R.S. S2 02:22,749   02:22,749 02:23,828   02:23,828 02:23,079   02:23,079 04:45,828 

66 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 02:22,707   02:22,707 02:23,107 2 02:25,107 02:23,211   02:23,211 04:45,918 

67 209 Michal Krajčovič Honda Civic Type R S2 02:23,291 22 02:45,291 02:24,228   02:24,228 02:22,015   02:22,015 04:46,243 

68 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 02:20,509 4 02:24,509 02:21,754   02:21,754 02:25,860   02:25,860 04:46,263 

69 214 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 02:21,805   02:21,805 02:21,605 4 02:25,605 02:22,514 2 02:24,514 04:46,319 

70 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:22,712   02:22,712 02:23,124 4 02:27,124 02:21,973 2 02:23,973 04:46,685 

71 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 02:28,485 2 02:30,485 02:21,369   02:21,369 02:19,521 6 02:25,521 04:46,890 

72 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 02:22,972 6 02:28,972 02:24,474   02:24,474 02:20,461 2 02:22,461 04:46,935 

73 432 Roman Pelíšek Honda Del Sol SP2 02:22,471 20 02:42,471 02:24,044   02:24,044 02:22,966   02:22,966 04:47,010 

74 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 02:21,901 4 02:25,901 02:23,474 2 02:25,474 02:21,732   02:21,732 04:47,206 

75 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:24,019 2 02:26,019 02:23,320   02:23,320 02:22,142 2 02:24,142 04:47,462 

76 626 Marián Štefák BMW E36 R2 02:25,848   02:25,848 02:25,231   02:25,231 02:22,270   02:22,270 04:47,501 
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77 700 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia R1 02:24,925   02:24,925 02:23,105 2 02:25,105 02:22,587   02:22,587 04:47,512 

78 547 Richard Horný Ford Focus ST170 SP3 02:23,724 4 02:27,724 02:23,672   02:23,672 02:24,168   02:24,168 04:47,840 

79 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 02:24,543   02:24,543 02:24,133   02:24,133 02:21,739 2 02:23,739 04:47,872 

80 812 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:22,070 6 02:28,070 02:23,666 2 02:25,666 02:22,397   02:22,397 04:48,063 

81 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:21,413 2 02:23,413 02:20,693 4 02:24,693 02:21,156 4 02:25,156 04:48,106 

82 215 Patrik Hinca Ford Fiesta ST200 S2 02:24,963 4 02:28,963 02:24,800   02:24,800 02:23,326   02:23,326 04:48,126 

83 211 Martin Jandosek Ford Fiesta ST S2 02:24,064   02:24,064 02:24,299   02:24,299 02:24,150   02:24,150 04:48,214 

84 221 Matej Horvath Renault Clio R.S. S2 02:24,548   02:24,548 02:22,315 2 02:24,315 02:17,787 20 02:37,787 04:48,863 

85 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 02:25,276   02:25,276 02:23,693   02:23,693 02:25,371   02:25,371 04:48,969 

86 707 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:26,608 2 02:28,608 02:24,920 2 02:26,920 02:22,192   02:22,192 04:49,112 

87 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 02:26,454   02:26,454 02:24,479   02:24,479 02:23,277 2 02:25,277 04:49,756 

88 717 Pavol Jajcay Mazda MX-5 R1 02:24,393   02:24,393 02:23,488 2 02:25,488 02:23,404 4 02:27,404 04:49,881 

89 606 Peter Kukuča Ford Focus ST225 SP4 02:26,153   02:26,153 02:26,145   02:26,145 02:23,882   02:23,882 04:50,027 

90 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 02:27,069 40 03:07,069 02:25,270   02:25,270 02:24,987   02:24,987 04:50,257 

91 708 Martin Filípek Citroen ? R1 02:27,717   02:27,717 02:26,854   02:26,854 02:23,722   02:23,722 04:50,576 

92 712 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia R1 02:26,655 2 02:28,655 02:26,490   02:26,490 02:24,750   02:24,750 04:51,240 

93 333 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde SP1 02:26,317   02:26,317 02:24,328 2 02:26,328 02:23,051 2 02:25,051 04:51,368 

94 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 02:25,870   02:25,870 02:24,283 2 02:26,283 02:23,664 2 02:25,664 04:51,534 

95 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 02:37,000 2 02:39,000 02:26,971   02:26,971 02:24,691   02:24,691 04:51,662 

96 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 02:25,533 2 02:27,533 02:26,543 2 02:28,543 02:24,406   02:24,406 04:51,939 

97 513 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 02:26,568   02:26,568 02:26,206   02:26,206 02:27,182 2 02:29,182 04:52,774 

98 403 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 02:26,926 20 02:46,926 02:26,169   02:26,169 02:25,750 2 02:27,750 04:53,919 

99 100 Vojta Grmolec Renault Twingo RS S1 02:28,219 2 02:30,219 02:26,678 2 02:28,678 02:25,684   02:25,684 04:54,362 

100 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic EP3 SP3 02:29,618   02:29,618 02:28,054   02:28,054 02:26,622   02:26,622 04:54,676 

101 702 Julius Radič Peugeot 106 Ninja R1 02:15,330 42 02:57,330 02:18,090 20 02:38,090 02:16,803   02:16,803 04:54,893 

102 207 Martin Daráš Volkswagen Passat S2 02:26,752 6 02:32,752 02:25,548 2 02:27,548 02:24,059 4 02:28,059 04:55,607 

103 227 Patrik Žák Ford Puma S2 02:30,259   02:30,259 02:25,955   02:25,955 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:56,214 

104 520 Marek Horváth Škoda Octavia RS SP3 02:29,596   02:29,596 02:27,106   02:27,106 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:56,702 

105 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 02:32,272   02:32,272 02:30,157   02:30,157 02:27,276   02:27,276 04:57,433 

106 313 Peter Baďurík Opel Tigra SP1 02:31,259   02:31,259 02:30,096   02:30,096 02:28,455   02:28,455 04:58,551 

107 206 René Kováč Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:36,792   02:36,792 02:29,282   02:29,282 02:29,563   02:29,563 04:58,845 

108 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 02:28,854 22 02:50,854 02:27,201 4 02:31,201 02:28,066   02:28,066 04:59,267 

109 104 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt S1 02:29,494 2 02:31,494 02:28,911 2 02:30,911 02:29,036   02:29,036 04:59,947 

110 727 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:33,933   02:33,933 02:36,068   02:36,068 02:26,681   02:26,681 05:00,614 

111 219 Michal Ryška St. Ford Focus RS S2 02:22,721   02:22,721 02:18,492 20 02:38,492 02:18,243 20 02:38,243 05:00,964 

112 108 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic EK3 S1 02:30,995 2 02:32,995 02:33,174 2 02:35,174 02:29,111   02:29,111 05:02,106 

113 602 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 02:29,732 6 02:35,732 02:30,293 2 02:32,293 02:26,793 4 02:30,793 05:03,086 

114 122 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic S1 02:27,587 2 02:29,587 02:29,530 4 02:33,530 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:03,117 

115 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 02:31,486   02:31,486 02:29,776 46 03:15,776 02:31,636   02:31,636 05:03,122 

116 609 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impreza WRX Van SP4 02:31,787   02:31,787 02:29,438 20 02:49,438 02:31,754   02:31,754 05:03,541 

117 509 Pavel Müller VW Golf SP3 02:37,482 22 02:59,482 02:32,771   02:32,771 02:31,326   02:31,326 05:04,097 

118 402 Samuel Zubalík Nissan 100NX SP2 02:33,325   02:33,325 02:30,784   02:30,784 02:31,587 2 02:33,587 05:04,109 

119 127 Patrik Kocourek Ford Fiesta S1 02:33,034 2 02:35,034 02:31,298 2 02:33,298 02:31,005   02:31,005 05:04,303 

120 225 Miroslav Višňa BMW E90 330i S2 02:32,738   02:32,738 02:32,422   02:32,422 02:32,670   02:32,670 05:05,092 

121 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 02:36,676   02:36,676 02:41,369   02:41,369 02:29,917   02:29,917 05:06,593 

122 716 Michal Ryška VW Polo R1 02:31,795 4 02:35,795 02:31,345   02:31,345 02:28,546 20 02:48,546 05:07,140 

123 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 02:33,092 60 03:33,092 02:33,918   02:33,918 02:31,993 2 02:33,993 05:07,911 

124 210 Patrik Bujňák Alfa Romeo 156 S2 02:34,039 4 02:38,039 02:34,549 4 02:38,549 02:35,456 2 02:37,456 05:15,495 

125 320 Adam Štrauz Škoda 120L SP1 02:45,050 2 02:47,050 02:40,876   02:40,876 02:41,485 2 02:43,485 05:24,361 

126 430 Peter Hrabinsky Renault Super 5 GTL SP1 02:44,110   02:44,110 02:40,978   02:40,978 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:25,088 

127 713 Juraj Demovic Mazda MX-5 R1 02:23,501 22 02:45,501 02:23,188 24 02:47,188 02:23,904 22 02:45,904 05:31,405 

128 638 Peter Unčík BMW E36 SP4 02:34,701 20 02:54,701 02:48,811 20 03:08,811 02:36,611 2 02:38,611 05:33,312 

129 300 Martin Bernáth Renault Super 5 GTL SP1 02:46,672 4 02:50,672 02:46,292 4 02:50,292 02:45,617 2 02:47,617 05:37,909 

130 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 02:22,898 40 03:02,898 02:29,965 40 03:09,965 02:25,553 64 03:29,553 06:12,863 

131 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 02:08,725 4 02:12,725 09:59,177   09:59,177 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:11,902 

132 204 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:23,742 4 02:27,742 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:27,741 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 02:02,224 22 02:24,224 02:04,145   02:04,145 02:03,212   02:03,212 04:07,357 

2 709 Robert Pastor Fiat R1 02:11,893   02:11,893 02:10,099   02:10,099 02:09,746   02:09,746 04:19,845 

3 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 02:15,738 20 02:35,738 02:14,143   02:14,143 02:12,134   02:12,134 04:26,277 

4 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:12,886   02:12,886 02:13,620   02:13,620 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:26,506 

5 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:13,825   02:13,825 02:38,854   02:38,854 02:15,219   02:15,219 04:29,044 

6 715 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 145 R1 02:15,163 2 02:17,163 02:14,910 2 02:16,910 02:14,367   02:14,367 04:31,277 

7 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:15,360   02:15,360 02:16,794   02:16,794 09:59,067   09:59,067 04:32,154 

8 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:23,157 4 02:27,157 02:18,530   02:18,530 02:15,563 2 02:17,563 04:36,093 

9 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 02:17,770   02:17,770 02:19,004   02:19,004 02:19,399 2 02:21,399 04:36,774 

10 704 Martin Mesaros Mazda MX-5 R1 02:20,203   02:20,203 02:18,819   02:18,819 02:19,771 2 02:21,771 04:39,022 

11 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 02:19,584 2 02:21,584 02:19,671   02:19,671 02:19,599   02:19,599 04:39,270 

12 747 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 02:20,790   02:20,790 02:18,902   02:18,902 02:18,574 2 02:20,574 04:39,476 

13 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 02:20,509 4 02:24,509 02:21,754   02:21,754 02:25,860   02:25,860 04:46,263 

14 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 02:28,485 2 02:30,485 02:21,369   02:21,369 02:19,521 6 02:25,521 04:46,890 

15 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 02:22,972 6 02:28,972 02:24,474   02:24,474 02:20,461 2 02:22,461 04:46,935 

16 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:24,019 2 02:26,019 02:23,320   02:23,320 02:22,142 2 02:24,142 04:47,462 

17 700 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia R1 02:24,925   02:24,925 02:23,105 2 02:25,105 02:22,587   02:22,587 04:47,512 

18 707 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:26,608 2 02:28,608 02:24,920 2 02:26,920 02:22,192   02:22,192 04:49,112 

19 717 Pavol Jajcay Mazda MX-5 R1 02:24,393   02:24,393 02:23,488 2 02:25,488 02:23,404 4 02:27,404 04:49,881 

20 708 Martin Filípek Citroen ? R1 02:27,717   02:27,717 02:26,854   02:26,854 02:23,722   02:23,722 04:50,576 

21 712 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia R1 02:26,655 2 02:28,655 02:26,490   02:26,490 02:24,750   02:24,750 04:51,240 

22 702 Julius Radič Peugeot 106 Ninja R1 02:15,330 42 02:57,330 02:18,090 20 02:38,090 02:16,803   02:16,803 04:54,893 

23 727 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:33,933   02:33,933 02:36,068   02:36,068 02:26,681   02:26,681 05:00,614 

24 716 Michal Ryška VW Polo R1 02:31,795 4 02:35,795 02:31,345   02:31,345 02:28,546 20 02:48,546 05:07,140 

25 713 Juraj Demovic Mazda MX-5 R1 02:23,501 22 02:45,501 02:23,188 24 02:47,188 02:23,904 22 02:45,904 05:31,405 

                              

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 02:04,103   02:04,103 02:04,705   02:04,705 02:02,943   02:02,943 04:07,046 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 02:02,590 2 02:04,590 02:05,161 4 02:09,161 02:04,551 2 02:06,551 04:11,141 

3 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 02:07,039   02:07,039 02:05,583   02:05,583 02:08,516   02:08,516 04:12,622 

4 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:14,384   02:14,384 02:12,718   02:12,718 02:11,824   02:11,824 04:24,542 



5 830 Peter Sliacky BMW 323 R2 02:15,950   02:15,950 02:13,286   02:13,286 02:14,528   02:14,528 04:27,814 

6 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:15,325   02:15,325 02:13,236 2 02:15,236 02:12,688   02:12,688 04:27,924 

7 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:14,309   02:14,309 02:15,506   02:15,506 02:16,285   02:16,285 04:29,815 

8 828 Vlado Friedl Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:12,220 2 02:14,220 02:13,504 4 02:17,504 02:28,761 60 03:28,761 04:31,724 

9 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 02:27,817 62 03:29,817 02:22,582   02:22,582 02:21,974   02:21,974 04:44,556 

10 626 Marián Štefák BMW E36 R2 02:25,848   02:25,848 02:25,231   02:25,231 02:22,270   02:22,270 04:47,501 

11 812 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:22,070 6 02:28,070 02:23,666 2 02:25,666 02:22,397   02:22,397 04:48,063 

12 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 02:37,000 2 02:39,000 02:26,971   02:26,971 02:24,691   02:24,691 04:51,662 

13 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 02:22,898 40 03:02,898 02:29,965 40 03:09,965 02:25,553 64 03:29,553 06:12,863 

14 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 02:08,725 4 02:12,725 09:59,177   09:59,177 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:11,902 

                              

1 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 02:22,274   02:22,274 02:21,159   02:21,159 02:19,351   02:19,351 04:40,510 

2 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 02:27,069 40 03:07,069 02:25,270   02:25,270 02:24,987   02:24,987 04:50,257 

3 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 02:25,870   02:25,870 02:24,283 2 02:26,283 02:23,664 2 02:25,664 04:51,534 

4 100 Vojta Grmolec Renault Twingo RS S1 02:28,219 2 02:30,219 02:26,678 2 02:28,678 02:25,684   02:25,684 04:54,362 

5 104 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt S1 02:29,494 2 02:31,494 02:28,911 2 02:30,911 02:29,036   02:29,036 04:59,947 

6 108 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic EK3 S1 02:30,995 2 02:32,995 02:33,174 2 02:35,174 02:29,111   02:29,111 05:02,106 

7 122 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic S1 02:27,587 2 02:29,587 02:29,530 4 02:33,530 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:03,117 

8 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 02:31,486   02:31,486 02:29,776 46 03:15,776 02:31,636   02:31,636 05:03,122 

9 127 Patrik Kocourek Ford Fiesta S1 02:33,034 2 02:35,034 02:31,298 2 02:33,298 02:31,005   02:31,005 05:04,303 

                              

1 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:19,601   02:19,601 02:18,231   02:18,231 02:17,371   02:17,371 04:35,602 

2 229 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette S2 02:19,546   02:19,546 02:18,156   02:18,156 02:18,396   02:18,396 04:36,552 

3 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 02:18,571   02:18,571 02:18,916   02:18,916 02:19,336   02:19,336 04:37,487 

4 230 Luká Kolenička Audi TTS S2 02:18,647 22 02:40,647 02:20,260   02:20,260 02:20,678   02:20,678 04:40,938 

5 246 Martin Kolář Lotus Elise S2 02:22,193 40 03:02,193 02:20,444   02:20,444 02:20,926   02:20,926 04:41,370 

6 202 Maros Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 02:19,779 20 02:39,779 02:20,630   02:20,630 02:20,927   02:20,927 04:41,557 

7 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 02:23,253 2 02:25,253 02:23,024   02:23,024 02:21,727   02:21,727 04:44,751 

8 218 Robert Kalužík Ford Focus RS S2 02:22,721 20 02:42,721 02:22,533   02:22,533 02:23,077   02:23,077 04:45,610 

9 205 Tomáš Bíly Renault Clio R.S. S2 02:22,749   02:22,749 02:23,828   02:23,828 02:23,079   02:23,079 04:45,828 

10 209 Michal Krajčovič Honda Civic Type R S2 02:23,291 22 02:45,291 02:24,228   02:24,228 02:22,015   02:22,015 04:46,243 

11 214 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 02:21,805   02:21,805 02:21,605 4 02:25,605 02:22,514 2 02:24,514 04:46,319 

12 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:22,712   02:22,712 02:23,124 4 02:27,124 02:21,973 2 02:23,973 04:46,685 

13 215 Patrik Hinca Ford Fiesta ST200 S2 02:24,963 4 02:28,963 02:24,800   02:24,800 02:23,326   02:23,326 04:48,126 

14 211 Martin Jandosek Ford Fiesta ST S2 02:24,064   02:24,064 02:24,299   02:24,299 02:24,150   02:24,150 04:48,214 

15 221 Matej Horvath Renault Clio R.S. S2 02:24,548   02:24,548 02:22,315 2 02:24,315 02:17,787 20 02:37,787 04:48,863 

16 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 02:25,276   02:25,276 02:23,693   02:23,693 02:25,371   02:25,371 04:48,969 

17 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 02:25,533 2 02:27,533 02:26,543 2 02:28,543 02:24,406   02:24,406 04:51,939 

18 207 Martin Daráš Volkswagen Passat S2 02:26,752 6 02:32,752 02:25,548 2 02:27,548 02:24,059 4 02:28,059 04:55,607 

19 227 Patrik Žák Ford Puma S2 02:30,259   02:30,259 02:25,955   02:25,955 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:56,214 

20 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 02:32,272   02:32,272 02:30,157   02:30,157 02:27,276   02:27,276 04:57,433 

21 206 René Kováč Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:36,792   02:36,792 02:29,282   02:29,282 02:29,563   02:29,563 04:58,845 

22 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 02:28,854 22 02:50,854 02:27,201 4 02:31,201 02:28,066   02:28,066 04:59,267 

23 219 Michal Ryška St. Ford Focus RS S2 02:22,721   02:22,721 02:18,492 20 02:38,492 02:18,243 20 02:38,243 05:00,964 

24 225 Miroslav Višňa BMW E90 330i S2 02:32,738   02:32,738 02:32,422   02:32,422 02:32,670   02:32,670 05:05,092 

25 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 02:36,676   02:36,676 02:41,369   02:41,369 02:29,917   02:29,917 05:06,593 

26 210 Patrik Bujňák Alfa Romeo 156 S2 02:34,039 4 02:38,039 02:34,549 4 02:38,549 02:35,456 2 02:37,456 05:15,495 

27 204 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:23,742 4 02:27,742 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:27,741 

                              

1 304 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 02:16,456 2 02:18,456 02:16,879   02:16,879 02:16,133   02:16,133 04:33,012 

2 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:19,450   02:19,450 02:20,804   02:20,804 02:18,239 2 02:20,239 04:39,689 

3 334 Richard Šimoník Peugeot  106 SP1 02:19,650   02:19,650 02:20,338 2 02:22,338 02:20,234   02:20,234 04:39,884 

4 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:20,040   02:20,040 02:20,053   02:20,053 02:19,541 2 02:21,541 04:40,093 

5 330 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 02:21,155   02:21,155 02:19,602   02:19,602 02:20,657   02:20,657 04:40,259 

6 307 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 02:21,374   02:21,374 02:20,067   02:20,067 02:20,253   02:20,253 04:40,320 

7 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 02:24,016   02:24,016 02:20,856   02:20,856 02:21,376   02:21,376 04:42,232 

8 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 02:22,707   02:22,707 02:23,107 2 02:25,107 02:23,211   02:23,211 04:45,918 

9 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 02:26,454   02:26,454 02:24,479   02:24,479 02:23,277 2 02:25,277 04:49,756 

10 333 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde SP1 02:26,317   02:26,317 02:24,328 2 02:26,328 02:23,051 2 02:25,051 04:51,368 

11 313 Peter Baďurík Opel Tigra SP1 02:31,259   02:31,259 02:30,096   02:30,096 02:28,455   02:28,455 04:58,551 

12 320 Adam Štrauz Škoda 120L SP1 02:45,050 2 02:47,050 02:40,876   02:40,876 02:41,485 2 02:43,485 05:24,361 

13 430 Peter Hrabinsky Renault Super 5 GTL SP1 02:44,110   02:44,110 02:40,978   02:40,978 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:25,088 

14 300 Martin Bernáth Renault Super 5 GTL SP1 02:46,672 4 02:50,672 02:46,292 4 02:50,292 02:45,617 2 02:47,617 05:37,909 

                              

1 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:13,777   02:13,777 02:13,473   02:13,473 02:12,278   02:12,278 04:25,751 

2 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 02:17,616   02:17,616 02:15,495   02:15,495 02:16,031   02:16,031 04:31,526 

3 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:17,905 2 02:19,905 02:16,110 2 02:18,110 02:16,532   02:16,532 04:34,642 

4 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:17,192 2 02:19,192 02:17,744   02:17,744 02:15,682 2 02:17,682 04:35,426 

5 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:17,162 6 02:23,162 02:18,113   02:18,113 02:17,207 2 02:19,207 04:37,320 

6 432 Roman Pelíšek Honda Del Sol SP2 02:22,471 20 02:42,471 02:24,044   02:24,044 02:22,966   02:22,966 04:47,010 

7 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 02:21,901 4 02:25,901 02:23,474 2 02:25,474 02:21,732   02:21,732 04:47,206 

8 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 02:24,543   02:24,543 02:24,133   02:24,133 02:21,739 2 02:23,739 04:47,872 

9 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:21,413 2 02:23,413 02:20,693 4 02:24,693 02:21,156 4 02:25,156 04:48,106 

10 403 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 02:26,926 20 02:46,926 02:26,169   02:26,169 02:25,750 2 02:27,750 04:53,919 

11 402 Samuel Zubalík Nissan 100NX SP2 02:33,325   02:33,325 02:30,784   02:30,784 02:31,587 2 02:33,587 05:04,109 

                              

1 544 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 SP3 02:13,755   02:13,755 02:13,797   02:13,797 02:12,566   02:12,566 04:26,321 

2 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 02:14,594 2 02:16,594 02:13,686   02:13,686 02:13,585   02:13,585 04:27,271 

3 525 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 02:14,775   02:14,775 02:14,489   02:14,489 02:13,906   02:13,906 04:28,395 

4 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 02:16,606   02:16,606 02:15,734   02:15,734 02:14,733   02:14,733 04:30,467 

5 505 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra SP3 02:15,236 2 02:17,236 02:14,908 20 02:34,908 02:14,848   02:14,848 04:32,084 

6 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 02:18,835   02:18,835 02:19,917   02:19,917 02:17,931   02:17,931 04:36,766 

7 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:18,728   02:18,728 02:19,477 2 02:21,477 02:18,679   02:18,679 04:37,407 

8 507 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 02:20,010   02:20,010 02:19,724   02:19,724 02:18,512   02:18,512 04:38,236 

9 526 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 NB SP3 02:20,056   02:20,056 02:21,200   02:21,200 02:16,337 2 02:18,337 04:38,393 

10 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 02:19,365   02:19,365 02:19,995 2 02:21,995 02:19,762   02:19,762 04:39,127 

11 506 Michal Korim Honda Civic SP3 02:19,824   02:19,824 02:18,810 2 02:20,810 02:20,424   02:20,424 04:40,248 

12 501 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:18,257   02:18,257 02:20,568 2 02:22,568 02:18,755 4 02:22,755 04:40,825 

13 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:22,603   02:22,603 02:20,576   02:20,576 02:19,068 2 02:21,068 04:41,644 

14 547 Richard Horný Ford Focus ST170 SP3 02:23,724 4 02:27,724 02:23,672   02:23,672 02:24,168   02:24,168 04:47,840 



15 513 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 02:26,568   02:26,568 02:26,206   02:26,206 02:27,182 2 02:29,182 04:52,774 

16 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic EP3 SP3 02:29,618   02:29,618 02:28,054   02:28,054 02:26,622   02:26,622 04:54,676 

17 520 Marek Horváth Škoda Octavia RS SP3 02:29,596   02:29,596 02:27,106   02:27,106 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:56,702 

18 509 Pavel Müller VW Golf SP3 02:37,482 22 02:59,482 02:32,771   02:32,771 02:31,326   02:31,326 05:04,097 

19 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 02:33,092 60 03:33,092 02:33,918   02:33,918 02:31,993 2 02:33,993 05:07,911 

                              

1 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:13,515 4 02:17,515 02:14,464   02:14,464 02:14,022   02:14,022 04:28,486 

2 621 Michal Štubňa Seat Leon Cupra SP4 02:15,638   02:15,638 02:14,358   02:14,358 02:11,962 4 02:15,962 04:29,996 

3 666 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 02:15,259 4 02:19,259 02:12,965 2 02:14,965 02:15,140   02:15,140 04:30,105 

4 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza WRX STI SP4 02:15,529 2 02:17,529 02:15,190   02:15,190 02:13,927 2 02:15,927 04:31,117 

5 208 Dušan Skulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 02:27,817 22 02:49,817 02:17,828   02:17,828 02:18,304   02:18,304 04:36,132 

6 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 02:12,076 22 02:34,076 02:12,039   02:12,039 02:22,728 2 02:24,728 04:36,767 

7 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 02:21,221   02:21,221 02:18,527   02:18,527 02:18,986   02:18,986 04:37,513 

8 620 Filip Melicher Honda CRX SP4 02:20,129   02:20,129 02:19,620 20 02:39,620 02:19,487   02:19,487 04:39,616 

9 630 Erik Vlk Opel Astra F SP4 02:24,034   02:24,034 02:24,615   02:24,615 02:21,657   02:21,657 04:45,691 

10 606 Peter Kukuča Ford Focus ST225 SP4 02:26,153   02:26,153 02:26,145   02:26,145 02:23,882   02:23,882 04:50,027 

11 602 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 02:29,732 6 02:35,732 02:30,293 2 02:32,293 02:26,793 4 02:30,793 05:03,086 

12 609 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impreza WRX Van SP4 02:31,787   02:31,787 02:29,438 20 02:49,438 02:31,754   02:31,754 05:03,541 

13 638 Peter Unčík BMW E36 SP4 02:34,701 20 02:54,701 02:48,811 20 03:08,811 02:36,611 2 02:38,611 05:33,312 

 

 


